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LASER POINTER

Features:

Perfect solution for making Power Point
presentations smooth and professional
Easy to operate

Plug and play IR sensor into any open
USB port and you're ready fo roll

Pen shaped remote allows you to ad-
vance or reverse the slide with the fouch
of a button

Add emphasis and bring attention to key
points with the built-in red laser pointer

Comes packaged in a pouch

Specifications:

Product Size:
5-5/8"W x 9/16“H x 9/16“D
Imprint Area:
1-3/4"W x 1/4"H
Color Options:
Pearl
Branding Options:
Pad print
Packaging:
Zipper case
MOQ:
25pcs
Production Time:

In-house 3-5 working days
(Rush services available)

LS

Pricing:

25:
50:
100:
250:
500:
1000:

$35.99®
$35.99®
$29.99®
$26.99®
$24.99®
$22.99®





